IFAGG B-category Competition "SC Vantaa Open"

25.5.2023 - 26.5.2023
Senior Short Program

Osallistuja

Alkukilpailu

Finaali

v

AV

EXE

Yht.

v

AV

EXE

Yht.

Tulos

1 | Team Prada (Suomi)

Ida EHRLUND, Kerttu KULMALA, Olivia
LEHMUSVUORI, Rauha LEHTONEN, Emilia
LEINONEN, Ellen PUROJA, Sara SUOMINEN

4.567

3100

8.700

16.367

5133

3.633

8.467

17.233

33.600

2 | Rubiin (Viro)

Emma Elisabeth EEK, Lisanna GONTMACHER,
Isabella LAANISTE, Ligrette MERTENS, Loore-
Liis MESIPUU, Reena MIKSER, Laura-Liis
PARNPUU, Maribel SIILO

3.900

2.633

7933

14.466

4.400

2.833

7.667

14.900

29.366

3 | Breeze (Ukraina)

Daria, BIDNICHENKO, Liesia DRATMAN, Veronika
ISTOMINA, Diana KONONOVA, Mariia KOSIUHA,
Olga KYSHENEVSKA, Sofiia PAN, Karolina
ZHDANOVA

2467

2133

7.067

1.667

3.233

2.633

6.967

12.833

24.500







